Payments - West Row Parish Council June 2024

Date

20.05.2024
30.05.2024
31.05.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024

Details

Mildenhall Internal Drainage Board
R H Landscapes

K Hutchinson & Son

PC Salary

HMRC

PC Working from Home Allowance
St Peter's Church

Total

Payments Added on the Night

19.06.2024
19.06.2024

Pre-Construct Archaeology
Alan Fisher

Total

Signed: /WV@’"—

Print Name: Clir A Fisher
Date: 19th June 2024

Signed: (\’5{\0{/1.2/

Print Name: Sharon Vale
Date: 19th June 2024

Nett

Lo o T > T & o TN S T s W

400.00

£

80.00

Gross
£ 225.00
£ 288.00
£ 774.00
£ 1,189.40
£ 562.97
£ 78.00
£ 90.00
£ 3,207.37
£ 480.00
£ 37.35
£ 3,724.72



